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Torneo CP PALERMO 0501032B

Luogo   [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 12-12-2004 - 20-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ARNETTA BENEDETTO PIERO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA SIC PA 1556 0 0 1943 M 121746

1 3N Bentivegna Ferruccio     ITA SIC PA 1580 0 0 1966 M

18 3N Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1993 M 123156

12 NC Bonanno Consiglio Giovanni LucaITA SIC PA 1497 0 0 1989 M 119904

6 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1586 0 0 1960 M 108532

23 NC Caibis Daniele           ITA LIG GE 1458 0 0 1979 M 123643

19 NC Calabria Thomas          ITA SIC PA 1386 0 0 1991 M 123159

8 NC Carollo Daniele          ITA SIC AG 1491 0 0 1987 M 114972

15 NC Castello Luciano ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1994 M 120911

4 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA SIC PA 1535 0 0 1978 M 100432

9 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA SIC PA 1436 0 0 1958 M 117211

2 NC Galante Diego            ITA SIC PA 1377 0 0 1988 M

13 NC Le Calze Renzo           ITA SIC PA 1434 0 0 1994 M 120022

21 NC Maestri Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1455 0 0 1992 M 123166

16 NC Mondello Simone ITA SIC PA 1446 0 0 1991 M 120915

5 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1991 M 108301

11 NC Palazzotto Roberto ITA SIC PA 1476 0 0 1995 M 118015

22 NC Pellerito Gianmarco      ITA SIC PA 1416 0 0 1992 M 123167

7 2N Platania Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1605 0 0 1989 M 113273

14 3N Puleo Diego              ITA SIC PA 1545 0 0 1993 M 120023

10 NC Sorrentino Andrea        ITA SIC PA 1410 0 0 1992 M 118014

3 NC Valenza Giorgio ITA SIC PA 1398 0 0 1988 M

20 NC Valenza Paola            ITA SIC PA 1380 0 0 1994 F 123162
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 3N Ardizzone Luigi          ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1943 M 121746

1 3N Bentivegna Ferruccio     ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M

18 3N Bifulco Michel ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1993 M 123156

12 NC Bonanno Consiglio Giovanni LucaITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 119904

6 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 108532

23 NC Caibis Daniele           ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1979 M 123643

19 NC Calabria Thomas          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1991 M 123159

8 NC Carollo Daniele          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1987 M 114972

15 NC Castello Luciano ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1994 M 120911

4 2N Fernandez Gianluca       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1978 M 100432

9 2N Ferrante Filippo         ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 117211

2 NC Galante Diego            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M

13 NC Le Calze Renzo           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 120022

21 NC Maestri Salvatore        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 M 123166

16 NC Mondello Simone ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 120915

5 3N Palazzotto Giuseppe      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 108301

11 NC Palazzotto Roberto ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1995 M 118015

22 NC Pellerito Gianmarco      ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 123167

7 2N Platania Daniele         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 113273

14 3N Puleo Diego              ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1993 M 120023

10 NC Sorrentino Andrea        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 118014

3 NC Valenza Giorgio ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1988 M

20 NC Valenza Paola            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1994 F 123162
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